A.E.(B.P.) 'P'-WARD E.E.(B.P.) 'P'-WARD

C-1

C-2

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON 25/10/2023 AND THAT THE
DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE
AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS* 1544.40 SQ.MT. (ONE  THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR
POINT FORTY  SQ.MT.) AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF
OWNERSHIP/TOWN PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

S.E.(B.P.)'R-2'

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

PLANS FOR APPROVAL
1.THIS CANCELS APPROVAL OF THE PREVIOUS PLANS SANCTIONED UNDER NO-
P-19621/2023/(2/11)/P/N WARD/MALAD SOUTH/IOD/1/NEW DT.